

---

## **CARTUSE SI TONERE**

I.D.: 42294534

---

Data  
publicarii 21.03.19

Coduri CPV

30125100-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.668,00 RON - 3.668,00 RON

---

Descriere: HP 1005/1006/1505 1 BUC = 27 RON = 2 BUC = 48 RON LEXMARK 512/51B2000 1 BUC = 250  
RON 2 BUC = 500 RON BROTHER DCP 7060/HL2230 1 BUC = 130 RON 2 BUC = 260 RON  
LEXMARK X264 1 BUC = 250 RON 4 BUC = 1000 RON Adaptor wireless TP-Link, N150, USB2.0,  
..... = 100 RON FH456 - ROUTER WIRELESS TENDA FH456..... 1 buc = 250  
ron DRUM UNIT LEXMARK E260 1 BUC = 250 RON 2 BUC = 500 RON LEXMARK E 260/360/460 1  
BUC = 110 3 BUC = 330 BUC DRUM UNIT BROTHER HL 2030 1 BUC = 100 RON TONER  
BROTHERVHL 2030 1 BUC = 90 RON DRUM UNIT BROTHER 2220 12K 1 BUC = 245 RON = 2  
BUC = 490 RON

---